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400 mt. Stile Libero Donne
400SL TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 S S06 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 05'58"96 894,56 R.Ita
400SL MELOCCHI GARCIA CHIARA F 2003 R S06 PHB de Sota 07'50"57 682,39    
400SL BUGINI EMMA F 2006 R FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 04'59"69 479,21    
400SL BENIGNA CAMILLA F 2006 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 05'03"94 459,38    

400 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
400SL MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 S S09 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 04'13"41 1.008,88 R.Ita
400SL MISURI DAVIDE M 1998 S S07 Verona Swimming Team 05'42"05 830,49    
400SL VALOTA DENNIS M 1996 S FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 04'28"08 496,31    
400SL OSTRICATI NICOLA M 2005 R FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 05'26"12 275,68    

200 mt. Misti Donne
200MX VICCH SILVIA F 2000 J SM09 PHB de Sota 03'19"42 761,41    
200MX PETTINELLA MARINA F 1995 S SM14 CSI Trento Nuoto 03'13"14 743,04 R.Ita
200MX DI STEFANO GAIA F 2003 J FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 02'29"91 537,15    
200MX ZUCCA GIULIA F 2006 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 02'36"01 476,57    
200MX CADEI GIORGIA F 2002 C FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 02'44"79 404,38    

200 mt. Misti Uomini
200MX BARLAAM SIMONE M 2000 J SM09 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 02'22"60 951,33    
200MX APUANI ALESSANDRO M 2000 J SM10 PHB de Sota 02'36"86 824,68    
200MX RESTA MASSIMO M 2004 R SM08 DLF Sport Bologna 03'07"65 763,39 R.Rag
200MX RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 S SM09 PHB de Sota 03'13"31 701,77    
200MX DOTTI DYLAN M 2004 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 02'23"87 442,46    
200MX MASSERINI ALESSANDRO M 1994 S FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 02'23"95 441,73    

50 mt. Rana Donne
50RN RABBOLINI MARTINA F 1998 S SB11 GSD Non Vedenti Milano 00'43"51 943,69    
50RN LUSCRI' CAMILLA F 2002 J SB13 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'42"62 880,34    
50RN POZZI FRANCESCA F 1989 S SB05 Briantea '84 01'10"09 651,31    
50RN MISTRI JODIE F 2005 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'35"50 525,09    
50RN LAMBERTI MONICA F 2004 J FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 00'36"41 486,70    
50RN CUNI SILVIA F 1979 S SB05 PHB de Sura 02'09"09 353,63    
50RN COMINELLI SERENA F 2006 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'40"95 342,10    
50RN MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA F 2005 R SB04 PHB de Sura 02'07"26 FG.    
50RN BIFFI FRANCESCA F 1997 S SB03 PHB de Sota DNF DNF    

50 mt. Rana Uomini
50RN MARSON CRISTIANO M 1973 S SB03 Briantea '84 01'10"74 686,32    
50RN LORENZO GABRIELE M 2006 E SB03 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 01'11"57 678,36
50RN MORANDI TOMMASO M 2007 E SB08 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 00'50"20 650,40    
50RN CASOTTI MARCUS VINICIUS M 1990 S SB04 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 01'16"90 600,13    
50RN BONETTI MIRKO M 1978 S SB09 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'51"35 596,88    
50RN PACE ETTORE M 2006 E SB09 Piscina Melegnano 00'51"84 591,24    
50RN FRIGERIO SIMONE M 1985 S SB02 Briantea '84 01'39"07 533,36    
50RN GIUDICI MATTIA STEFANO M 2003 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'31"99 491,75    
50RN BETTONI MARCO M 2004 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 00'32"08 487,62    
50RN TITTA STEFANO M 2001 J FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'32"88 452,89    
50RN TITTA DANIELE M 2004 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'34"11 405,64    
50RN MENTELEA MATEO M 2008 E SB04 Activesport 02'19"74 330,26    
50RN TEANI RICCARDO M 2009 E SB06 PHB de Sura 01'20"62 FG.    
50RN NACIRI MIMOUNE M 2006 E SB06 PHB de Sura 01'24"10 FG.    
50RN LAIFA ADAM M 2007 E SB06 PHB de Sura 01'54"86 FG.    
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100 mt. Farfalla Donne
100FA SCIMONE ELENA F 2002 C FIN P.Radici Nuoto 01'09"86 477,67    
100FA GUSEVA POLINA F 2006 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 01'12"03 435,79    
100FA CAROBBIO MARTA F 2006 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 01'25"80 257,84    

100 mt. Farfalla Uomini
100FA SALOGNI ANGELO M 1999 C FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'01"09 487,51    
100FA BELLINI ALEX M 2003 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'09"73 327,82    
100FA LANFREDI LEONARDO M 2005 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 01'20"79 210,78    
100FA PICCININI FRANCESCO M 1995 S FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 01'25"63 177,02    

50 mt. Stile Libero Donne
50SL BOGGIONI MONICA F 1998 S S05 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'38"59 946,88    
50SL PIETRONI ELENA F 1996 S S07 Briantea '84 00'46"83 691,86    
50SL GRANCEA FLORENTINA F 2000 J S09 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 00'42"76 672,36    
50SL SOLA YLENIA F 1995 S S06 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 00'51"95 654,28    
50SL MELOCCHI GARCIA CHIARA F 2003 R S06 PHB de Sota 00'54"36 625,28    
50SL PEZZETTI ELENA F 2002 J S09 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'48"89 588,05    
50SL ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 S S12 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 00'47"97 575,36    
50SL BELOTTI BENEDETTA F 2005 R S12 Omero Bergamo 00'48"81 565,46    
50SL PARENTE JESSICA F 1992 S S06 Briantea '84 01'03"66 533,93    
50SL BALDO GIULIA F 1999 S S06 PAD Busto 01'05"46 519,25    
50SL DOTTI SOPHIA F 2006 C FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 00'28"62 514,28    
50SL MISTRI JODIE F 2005 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'28"96 496,38    
50SL PEZZOTTA CAMILLA F 2007 E S13 Omero Bergamo 00'55"97 494,55    
50SL CANOCI GRAZIA F 2000 J S06 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'08"80 494,04    
50SL SCIMONE ELENA F 2002 C FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'29"32 478,32    
50SL LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA F 1984 S S06 PHB de Sura 01'12"34 469,86    
50SL ZOPPI BARBARA F 2004 J FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 00'29"50 469,62    
50SL CERESOLI MIRIAM F 2001 J S07 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Blu 01'10"11 462,13    
50SL BISTOLETTI ERICA F 2005 R S06 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 01'13"88 460,07    
50SL CELATO ISABELLA F 2000 J S04 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'34"18 436,93    
50SL GUSEVA POLINA F 2006 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'30"28 434,25    
50SL CUNI SILVIA F 1979 S S06 PHB de Sura 01'18"90 430,80    
50SL MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA F 2005 R S05 PHB de Sura 01'27"88 415,79    
50SL BIFFI FRANCESCA F 1997 S S04 PHB de Sota 01'40"27 410,39    
50SL MARCHETTI SARA F 1984 S S05 AICS Pavia Nuoto 01'58"75 307,71    
50SL GANDOSSI EVA F 2002 C FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'29"61 FG.    
50SL GIUDICI CAROLINA F 2005 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'52"94 FG.    
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50 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
50SL RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 S S09 PHB de Sota 00'32"36 790,17    
50SL CARDANI RICCARDO M 1992 S S08 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 00'33"40 778,44    
50SL RESTA MASSIMO M 2004 R S08 DLF Sport Bologna 00'33"51 775,89 R.Rag
50SL ARIANO ENRICO M 1968 S S05 PHB de Sota 00'43"64 754,58    
50SL VALENTINO MATTIA M 1988 S S08 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'35"26 737,38    
50SL SANGALLI CRISTIAN M 1996 S S10 PHB de Sura 00'32"73 711,58    
50SL SMITS BERND M 1975 S S07 PHB de Sota 00'39"24 709,99    
50SL GERI RICCARDO M 1993 S S06 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'42"34 686,35    
50SL BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 S S06 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 00'42"76 679,61    
50SL TOLASI ANTONIO M 1962 S S08 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'39"18 663,60    
50SL ROTA MATTEO M 1994 S S07 PHB de Sota 00'42"23 659,72    
50SL AMBROSINI DANILO M 1976 S S08 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 00'40"03 649,51    
50SL AGAZZI ROBERTO M 1960 S S07 PHB de Sura 00'43"33 642,97    
50SL LOMBARDINI SERGIO M 1977 S S05 PHB de Sota 00'52"59 626,16    
50SL CONTI ALESSANDRO M 2002 J S03 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'05"86 625,57 R.Jun
50SL BONETTI MIRKO M 1978 S S09 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'41"92 609,97    
50SL LANZANI EMANUELE M 1991 S S02 Briantea '84 01'39"11 600,54    
50SL BARBARO MARCO M 1968 S S09 Piscina Melegnano 00'42"78 597,71    
50SL PIAZZA CRISTIAN M 2007 E S10 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 00'39"16 594,74    
50SL PACE ETTORE M 2006 E S09 Piscina Melegnano 00'43"04 594,10    
50SL CRESCINI LUCA M 1975 S S06 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 00'49"47 587,43    
50SL CIAGLIA ALESSIO M 1974 S S07 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'48"80 570,90    
50SL CASOTTI MARCUS VINICIUS M 1990 S S05 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 00'57"81 569,62    
50SL GARLASCHI DAVIDE M 2001 J S12 Piscina Melegnano 00'42"17 558,93    
50SL RADDIRI RICHARD M 2001 J S13 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 00'43"06 550,86    
50SL BELOTTI GIOVANNI M 2008 E S12 Omero Bergamo 00'46"84 503,20 R.Eso
50SL BOCCOLI ELIA M 2004 R S07 Polisportiva Milanese 00'55"79 499,37    
50SL TEANI RICCARDO M 2009 E S06 PHB de Sura 01'00"37 481,36    
50SL ACETI ROBERTO M 1970 S S04 PHB de Sura 01'20"31 479,02    
50SL ANDREISH DAVYD M 2002 J S05 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'09"90 471,10    
50SL CATTANI EMANUELE M 1987 S S06 Polisportiva Milanese 01'01"99 468,79    
50SL ROSSI GIOVANNI M 2004 R S10 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Blu 00'50"55 460,73    
50SL TITTA STEFANO M 2001 J FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'26"38 453,00    
50SL DOTTI DYLAN M 2004 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 00'26"40 451,97    
50SL NACIRI MIMOUNE M 2006 E S07 PHB de Sura 01'01"66 451,83    
50SL VIVIANI GIANFRANCO M 1968 S S07 Piscina Melegnano 01'02"43 446,26    
50SL GIUDICI MATTIA STEFANO M 2003 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'26"55 444,35    
50SL GENGA FRANCESCO M 1975 S S06 Delfini Cremona 01'05"53 443,46    
50SL ALLEMTA LUKA M 2003 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'26"58 442,85    
50SL BELOTTI ANDREA M 2003 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 00'26"65 439,37    
50SL ESPOSITO CIRO M 1964 S S09 Piscina Melegnano 01'02"83 406,97    
50SL TORRES ANGEL M 1978 S S05 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'21"70 403,06    
50SL COSSALI MARCO M 2005 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'27"52 399,00    
50SL MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 S S05 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'22"95 396,99    
50SL TITTA DANIELE M 2004 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 00'28"19 371,22    
50SL COLOMBO RUGGERO M 1999 S S03 Briantea '84 01'55"65 356,25    
50SL LAIFA ADAM M 2007 E S08 PHB de Sura 01'13"35 354,46    
50SL LEGGERINI LUCA M 2007 E S10 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Blu 01'08"80 338,52    
50SL DIACONU THOMAS M 2002 J S06 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'26"99 334,06    
50SL AUSTONI DAVID M 2003 R FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 00'29"71 317,11    
50SL MENTELEA MATEO M 2008 E S04 Activesport 02'06"00 305,32    
50SL CERLINI MARCO M 2006 E S03 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Blu 02'21"85 290,45    
50SL CAREDDU DANIELE M 2003 R FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 00'30"86 282,96    
50SL PISATI RICCARDO M 1995 S S05 Piscina Melegnano 02'00"94 272,28    
50SL DUMANOV CRISTIAN M 2007 E S05 Activesport 02'04"04 265,48    
50SL PAYA SIDOREL M 1998 S S02 Activesport 04'38"45 213,75    
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100 mt. Dorso Donne
100DO DIODOROVA ANASTASIA F 1990 S S06 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 01'25"63 982,48
100DO PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA F 1998 S S08 Verona Swimming Team 01'18"77 959,88 R.Ita
100DO RABBOLINI MARTINA F 1998 S S11 GSD Non Vedenti Milano 01'30"41 880,99    
100DO BELOTTI SARA F 1999 S  S12 Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'34"90 731,30    
100DO CIKA ADLIN F 2008 E S10 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 01'39"76 673,22 R.Eso
100DO LA COGNANTA CHIARA F 2006 E S09 AICS Pavia Nuoto 02'21"50 492,37    
100DO DOTTI SOPHIA F 2006 C FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 01'10"20 481,71    
100DO ZUCCA GIULIA F 2006 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 01'10"22 481,30    
100DO DI STEFANO GAIA F 2003 J FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 01'16"22 376,35    
100DO COMINELLI SERENA F 2006 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 01'19"08 336,98    
100DO CAROBBIO MARTA F 2006 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 01'19"26 334,69    
100DO CADEI GIORGIA F 2002 C FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 01'19"82 327,69    
100DO RUBAGOTTI MARIA F 2006 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'23"54 285,83    
100DO CASTELLI SOFIA F 2005 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 01'29"63 231,44    
100DO GANDOSSI EVA F 2002 C FIN P.Radici Nuoto 01'14"30 FG.    

100 mt. Dorso Uomini
100DO PALAZZO MISHA M 2002 J S14 Verona Swimming Team 01'08"41 887,44 R.Ita - R.Jun
100DO CIAGLIA ALESSIO M 1974 S S07 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'48"88 650,44    
100DO CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 S S06 PAD Busto 02'07"55 570,83    
100DO MASCHERONI NICOLO’ M 2008 E S09 Briantea '84 02'01"67 518,70    
100DO BELOTTI GIOVANNI M 2008 E S12 Omero Bergamo 02'07"88 469,35 R.Eso
100DO MAGRASSI RICCARDO M 2008 E S08 Briantea '84 02'27"10 437,53    
100DO ALLEMTA LUKA M 2003 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 01'06"64 395,11    
100DO PARIGI LORENZO M 2004 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'07"71 376,68    
100DO COSSALI MARCO M 2005 R FIN P.Radici Nuoto 01'16"16 264,70    
100DO OSTRICATI NICOLA M 2005 R FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 01'18"58 240,99    
100DO AUSTONI DAVID M 2003 R FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 01'19"51 232,63    
100DO SANGALLI CRISTIAN M 1996 S S10 PHB de Sura 01'33"93 FG.    

50 mt. Farfalla Donne
50FA TERZI GIULIA F 1995 S S08 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 00'39"04 866,03    
50FA LUSCRI' CAMILLA F 2002 J S13 AICS Pavia Nuoto 00'38"78 789,32    
50FA PIETRONI ELENA F 1996 S S07 Briantea '84 00'55"61 622,91    
50FA GRANCEA FLORENTINA F 2000 J S09 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 00'58"22 544,49    
50FA LAMBERTI MONICA F 2004 J FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 00'32"20 434,04    
50FA LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA F 1984 S S06 PHB de Sura 02'06"14 287,54    

50 mt. Farfalla Uomini
50FA MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 S S09 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 00'27"69 1.006,86    
50FA AMODEO ALBERTO M 2000 J S08 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 00'30"91 937,24    
50FA LOMBARDINI SERGIO M 1977 S S05 PHB de Sota 00'51"66 670,15    
50FA SALOGNI ANGELO M 1999 C FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 00'27"87 478,58    
50FA VALOTA DENNIS M 1996 S FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 00'29"63 398,27    
50FA LANFREDI LEONARDO M 2005 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 00'34"85 244,77    

100 mt. Stile Libero Donne
100SL PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA F 1998 S S08 Verona Swimming Team 01'08"96 945,77 R.Ita
100SL TERZI GIULIA F 1995 S S08 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 01'16"86 848,56    
100SL VICCH SILVIA F 2000 J S09 PHB de Sota 01'20"69 772,96    
100SL BELOTTI SARA F 1999 S  S12 Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'20"86 738,93    
100SL FAUCETTA NOEMI F 2002 J S07 PAD Busto 01'38"48 710,60    
100SL SOLA YLENIA F 1995 S S06 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'48"60 671,55    
100SL PEZZETTI ELENA F 2002 J S09 AICS Pavia Nuoto 01'45"60 590,63    
100SL ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 S S12 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'45"52 566,24    
100SL PARENTE JESSICA F 1992 S S06 Briantea '84 02'17"22 531,48    
100SL BALDO GIULIA F 1999 S S06 PAD Busto 02'26"35 498,33    
100SL ZOPPI BARBARA F 2004 J FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 01'04"31 477,06    
100SL PEZZOTTA CAMILLA F 2007 E S13 Omero Bergamo 02'10"98 454,19    
100SL RUBAGOTTI MARIA F 2006 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'16"22 286,55    
100SL CASTELLI SOFIA F 2005 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.B 01'19"93 248,47    
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100 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
100SL AMODEO ALBERTO M 2000 J S08 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 01'01"95 920,42 R.Ita - R.Jun
100SL APUANI ALESSANDRO M 2000 J S10 PHB de Sota 01'02"66 816,79    
100SL MISURI DAVIDE M 1998 S S07 Verona Swimming Team 01'16"08 803,63    
100SL VALENTINO MATTIA M 1988 S S08 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'19"54 716,87    
100SL SMITS BERND M 1975 S S07 PHB de Sota 01'27"76 696,67    
100SL ROTA MATTEO M 1994 S S07 PHB de Sota 01'31"27 669,88    
100SL AMBROSINI DANILO M 1976 S S08 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 01'26"32 660,57    
100SL LANZANI EMANUELE M 1991 S S02 Briantea '84 03'29"72 658,50    
100SL SANGALLI CRISTIAN M 1996 S S10 PHB de Sura 01'18"66 650,65    
100SL AGAZZI ROBERTO M 1960 S S07 PHB de Sura 01'36"67 632,46    
100SL MORANDI TOMMASO M 2007 E S08 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 01'30"65 629,01 R.Eso
100SL CRESCINI LUCA M 1975 S S06 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'45"57 619,87    
100SL CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 S S06 PAD Busto 01'48"14 605,14    
100SL BARBARO MARCO M 1968 S S09 Piscina Melegnano 01'33"91 591,84    
100SL GRAMIGNANO STEFANO M 1983 S S08 PAD Busto 01'38"92 576,43    
100SL FRIGERIO SIMONE M 1985 S S03 Briantea '84 02'53"59 553,43    
100SL BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 S S03 PHB de Sota 02'55"62 547,03    
100SL RADDIRI RICHARD M 2001 J S13 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 01'37"82 534,04    
100SL GARLASCHI DAVIDE M 2001 J S12 Piscina Melegnano 01'39"10 525,63    
100SL MASCHERONI NICOLO’ M 2008 E S09 Briantea '84 01'48"93 510,24    
100SL BOCCOLI ELIA M 2004 R S07 Polisportiva Milanese 02'01"50 503,21    
100SL CATTANI EMANUELE M 1987 S S06 Polisportiva Milanese 02'21"29 463,16    
100SL BELOTTI ANDREA M 2003 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 00'58"68 449,19    
100SL TORRES ANGEL M 1978 S S05 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 03'00"94 396,87    
100SL MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 S S05 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 03'05"01 388,14    
100SL ESPOSITO CIRO M 1964 S S09 Piscina Melegnano 02'23"21 388,10    
100SL CAREDDU DANIELE M 2003 R FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 01'09"36 272,00    
100SL COLOMBO RUGGERO M 1999 S S03 Briantea '84 DQ DQ    

50 mt. Dorso Donne
50DO DIODOROVA ANASTASIA F 1990 S S06 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 00'39"77 1.007,79    
50DO TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 S S06 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 00'44"17 907,40    
50DO CIKA ADLIN F 2008 E S10 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 00'47"87 684,35    
50DO CANOCI GRAZIA F 2000 J S06 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'10"13 571,51    
50DO LA COGNANTA CHIARA F 2006 E S09 AICS Pavia Nuoto 01'02"89 539,99    
50DO CERESOLI MIRIAM F 2001 J S07 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Blu 01'23"86 494,40    
50DO CELATO ISABELLA F 2000 J S04 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'53"00 440,53    
50DO BISTOLETTI ERICA F 2005 R S06 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 01'31"76 436,79    
50DO MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA F 2005 R S05 PHB de Sura 01'39"45 408,35    
50DO MARCHETTI SARA F 1984 S S05 AICS Pavia Nuoto 02'00"42 337,24    
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50 mt. Dorso Uomini
50DO BARLAAM SIMONE M 2000 J S09 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 00'28"70 1.055,05    
50DO CONTI ALESSANDRO M 2002 J S03 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Rossa 01'13"75 598,78    
50DO MARSON CRISTIANO M 1973 S S04 Briantea '84 01'21"12 537,11    
50DO ACETI ROBERTO M 1970 S S04 PHB de Sura 01'28"12 494,44    
50DO NACIRI MIMOUNE M 2006 E S07 PHB de Sura 01'09"72 488,10    
50DO TEANI RICCARDO M 2009 E S06 PHB de Sura 01'16"21 476,18    
50DO GENGA FRANCESCO M 1975 S S06 Delfini Cremona 01'16"98 471,42    
50DO PIAZZA CRISTIAN M 2007 E S10 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 01'03"03 450,10    
50DO VIVIANI GIANFRANCO M 1968 S S07 Piscina Melegnano 01'15"84 448,71    
50DO LAIFA ADAM M 2007 E S08 PHB de Sura 01'13"74 440,06    
50DO ROSSI GIOVANNI M 2004 R S10 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Blu 01'06"98 423,56    
50DO LEGGERINI LUCA M 2007 E S10 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Blu 01'12"84 389,48    
50DO PISATI RICCARDO M 1995 S S05 Piscina Melegnano 01'46"25 345,41    
50DO CERLINI MARCO M 2006 E S03 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere Blu 02'23"46 307,82    
50DO DUMANOV CRISTIAN M 2007 E S05 Activesport 02'26"48 250,55    
50DO PAYA SIDOREL M 1998 S S02 Activesport DNF DNF    

100 mt. Rana Donne
100RN BOGGIONI MONICA F 1998 S SB04 AICS Pavia Nuoto 01'52"68 969,03 R.Ita
100RN FAUCETTA NOEMI F 2002 J SB06 PAD Busto 02'16"02 714,67    
100RN POZZI FRANCESCA F 1989 S SB05 Briantea '84 02'31"19 651,76    
100RN BENIGNA CAMILLA F 2006 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'25"63 386,23    
100RN DI STEFANO GAIA F 2003 J FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 01'25"03 FG.    

100 mt. Rana Uomini
100RN CARDANI RICCARDO M 1992 S SB08 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 01'30"95 766,14    
100RN BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 S SB05 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 02'07"98 721,28    
100RN GERI RICCARDO M 1993 S SB05 AICS Pavia Nuoto 02'09"19 714,53    
100RN TOLASI ANTONIO M 1962 S SB07 AICS Pavia Nuoto 02'02"05 625,65    
100RN MAGRASSI RICCARDO M 2008 E SB07 Briantea '84 02'08"56 593,96 R.Eso
100RN GRAMIGNANO STEFANO M 1983 S SB07 PAD Busto 02'09"35 590,34    
100RN ANDREISH DAVYD M 2002 J SB04 Brianza Silvia Tremolada 02'54"38 540,77    
100RN BETTONI MARCO M 2004 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'14"56 414,90    
100RN PARIGI LORENZO M 2004 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 01'15"50 399,59    
100RN PICCININI FRANCESCO M 1995 S FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 01'38"08 182,27    
100RN RESTA MASSIMO M 2004 R SB07 DLF Sport Bologna 01'37"75 FG.

200 mt. Stile Libero Donne
200SL PETTINELLA MARINA F 1995 S S14 CSI Trento Nuoto 02'44"42 767,24    
200SL BUGINI EMMA F 2006 R FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 02'27"49 419,73    

200 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
200SL PALAZZO MISHA M 2002 J S14 Verona Swimming Team 02'02"43 950,99 R.Ita - R.Jun
200SL LORENZO GABRIELE M 2006 E S04 Pol.Ha. Varese Verde 04'02"70 740,87
200SL BELLINI ALEX M 2003 R FIN Olympic Swim PRO Sq.A 03'34"61 715,62    
200SL BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 S S03 PHB de Sota 05'54"10 560,94    
200SL ARIANO ENRICO M 1968 S S05 PHB de Sota 02'10"08 445,79    
200SL MASSERINI ALESSANDRO M 1994 S FIN TNC Team Nuoto Calusco 02'10"08 445,79    
200SL BARLAAM SIMONE M 2000 J S09 Pol.Ha. Varese Blu 02'00"27 FG.
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